

# S & S Club, Inc



Company Name			
Company Contact			
Mailing Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone			
Fax_			
E-Mail Address			

## **Corporate Sponsorship Levels:**

### Silver - \$3,600.00

- 2 All Access Badges good for all three days
- 8 Thursday night donor appreciation dinner passes
- 6 Friday passes
- 6 Saturday passes

## Gold - \$6,600.00

- 2 All Access Badges good for all three days
- 16 Thursday night donor appreciation dinner passes
- 16 Friday passes
- 16 Saturday passes
  - Advertisement on club's website

#### Platinum - \$10,000.00

- 4 All Access Badges good for all three days
- 30 Thursday night donor appreciation dinner passes
- 26 Friday passes
- 26 Saturday passes
  - Advertisement on club's website

#### Diamond - \$12,000.00

- 4 All Access Badges good for all three days
- 56 Thursday night donor appreciation dinner passes
- 32 Friday passes
- 32 Saturday passes
  - Advertisement on club's website



## S & S Club, Inc



All companies wishing to display signage inside the cook-off tent must get with a club director to discuss size and location. Additionally, all companies are responsible for providing S & S Club, Inc with banners, signs, etc. and S & S Club, Inc. will do its best toreturn all items in the same condition in which they were received after the cook-off.

General Admission passes onto the Reliant Park cook-off grounds are sold by the Houston Livestock Show & Rodeo<sup>TM</sup> and are \$30.00 per person per day. Please note all committee volunteers are able to use their show badges as entry for themselves and a guest into the cook-off grounds.

All Sponsor packages are on a first come first served basis and all previous year sponsors have the first right of refusal for the current year. Please contact club director Debbie Dries via email at <a href="edlydr@gmail.com">edlydr@gmail.com</a> to check availability and/or to be put on a list if opportunities arise.

Also, additional Single Guest passes, upon availability, will be for purchase after January 14, 2024 at a rate of \$100.00 per pass to all those sponsors that have already purchased a corporate sponsorship package. Information will be sent out, as the date nears, to all current sponsors concerning the purchase of the additional passes.

Please make all checks payable to S & S Club, Inc. Attn. Ernie Dries at 5511 Keystone Bay Court Fulshear, Texas 77441.

\*\*\*\* Please complete below to total your S & S Club, Inc. 2023/2024 donation \*\*\*\*

S & S Club, Inc Items	Qty:	Each:	Total:
2024 Silver donor		\$3,600.00	
2024 Gold donor		\$6,600.00	
2024 Platinum donor		\$10,000.00	
2024 Diamond donor		\$12,000.00	
Order Total:			